
HAL 30742200(11/92) 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

7:15 p.m. 8:15 p.m. 

7:15 p.m. - 8:15 p.m. 

1:30 p.m.	 EMBARKATION COMMENCES. 
2:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. The Cruise Staff Information Desk is open on Promenade Deck. 

3:00 p.m. Relax with a refreshing cocktail in the Crow's Nest on Sun Deck. 

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. The Laguna Quartet welcomes you in the Piet Hein Lounge. 
4:00 p.m.	 Steiner Of London presents "Hair, Beauty and Fitness". Admiral's 

Lounge. 

ALL ABOARD! The gangway will be raised and we set sail for 

San Francisco, California at 5:00 p.m. 

Join us on the Upper Promenade Deck for a festive sail-away with the 

Noordam Brass Band. 
Compulsory Lifeboat drill will be held. 
Win up to $50,000 with lucky Lotto in the Mint Casino. The Lotto 

booth is now open to purchase your tickets. Good Luck! 

The grand piano and Duncan McKenzie await your arrival in the 

Crow's Nest on Sun Deck. 
Enjoy a pre-dinner cocktail with music by The Laguna Quartet. 
Piet Hein Lounge. 

7:30 p.m.	 Coketail Party for our Junior Cruisers in the Big Dipper on Boat Deck 

with Youth Co-ordinator Tricia. 

10:00 p.m.	 Cruise Staff Introductions. Admiral's Lounge. 

Sunday 

Monday 

Tuesday

September 26 

September 27 

September 28

Service Hours 

INFIRMARY (A-Deck Aft - Phone 

1400) 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. A fee is 

charged for consultation by physician 

and/or nurse. 

PHYSICIAN'S HOURS 

5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

For Medical Emergency Dial 7555. 

SHOPS ON BOARD (Prom. Deck) 

7:00 p.m. - 10:30 p.m. 

BEAUTY PARLOR (Main Deck) 

3:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. (dial 7502) 

MASSAGE (Navigation Deck) 

3:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. (dial 7502) 

OCEAN SPA, SAUNA & JACUZZI 

(Navigation Deck) 7:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

SWIMMING POOLS 

7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

(The Navigation Deck pool has a 

Water Jet Stream for "Treadmill 

Swimming") 

MINT CASINO (Upper Prom. Deck) 

Slot Machines: 6:00 p.m. - Close. 

Blackjack/Roulette/Poker/Craps: 

6:00 p.m. - Close. 

LOTTO DRAWING: 10:30 p.m. 

SHORE EXCURSION OFFICE 

Closed. 

PHOTO DISPLAY (Promenade Deck) 

Embarkation photographs will be 

displayed this evening. Please place your 

orders early. 

Dining Hours 

LIDO RESTAURANT 

Light Embarkation Lunch: 

2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

Late Buffet and Ice Cream Parlor: 

11:30 p.m. - 12:30 a.m. 

AMSTERDAM DINING ROOM 

Dinner 11, 

First Sitting:	 6:15 p.m. 

Second Sitting:	 8:15 p.m.

The Day at a glance 

The Whole Cruise At A Glance 

Thursday September 23 

Friday September 24 

Saturday September 25 

Wednesday September 29 

Thursday September 30 

Friday	 October 1 

Saturday	 October 2 

Sunday	 October 3 

Monday October 4 

Tuesday October 5 

Wednesday October 6 

Thursday October 7 

Friday	 October 8 

Saturday	 October 9 

Sunday	 October 10 

Monday	 October 11 

Tuesday	 October 12 

Wednesday October 13

ARRIVE 

Vancouver 

At Sea 

San Francisco	 3:(X) p.m. 

At Sea 

San Diego	 8:0() a.m. 

At Sea 

Cabo San Lucas 12:(X) noon 

At Sea 

Acapulco	 8:00 a.m. 

At Sea 

At Sea 

At Sea 

Panama Canal	 7:00 a.m. 

Cartagena	 9:(X) a.m. 

At Sea 

Willemstad	 8:(X) a.m. 

At Sea 

Montego Bay	 8:00 a.m. 

At Sea 

At Sea 

New Orleans	 8:00 a.m.

DEPART	 DRESS 

CODE 

5:(X) p.m.	 Casual 

Formal 

11:00 p.m.	 Casual 

Informal 

5:00 p.m.	 Casual 

Formal 

5:(0 p.m.	 Casual 

Informal 

8:00 p.m.	 Casual 

Formal 

Informal 

Informal 

4:00 p.m.	 Informal 

5:00 p.m.	 Casual 

Formal 

6:00 p.m.	 Casual 

Formal 

5:00 p.m.	 Informal 

Formal 

Casual
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